
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

3

7

87

81

40

99

56

71

9

96

60

10

11

79

14

95

5

70

12

66

27

62

67

50

133

18

72

Vorname

Christian Hossner

Ilka Schütz

Helmut Bub

Knut Valtingojer

Jörg Wenzel

Oliver Pusch

Jürgen Kexel

Rainer Beck

Jörg Rönicke

Michael Kaiser

Stefan Schneider

Jo Breid

Bernd Münkel

Johann Beisel

Markus Schäfer

Thomas Dechert

Günter Fober

Ralf Appel

Marc Stammberger

Bernd Bücher

Michael Kramer

Henning Judt

Uwe Bock

Robert Marks

Peter Arnold

Karl-Heinz Grünewald

Eduard Heim

Nachname

, Nürnberg

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, VFMH Team DMV

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, MSC Lahnberge

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV

, Starkenburger MSC

, MSC Schrecksbach

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSV Lahnberge

, MSC Goldbach/Zusuki Inotec

MSC Meckbach / MSC Nüsstal

, ADAC Nordbaden

, MC Nüstal

, MCV Rhein-Main

, MSC Michelbacher Hütte

, MSC Schlüchtern

, MSC Kraichtal

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, Weilrod

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, Königswinter

, MSC Hennweiler

, MSC Schrecksbach

Abstand

0.635

0.995

2.189

0.814

31.244

19.045

0.364

5.877

3.354

0.966

3.675

3.647

1.808

3.600

2.864

39.309

3.306

12.579

2.906

0.669

22.608

1 Runde

4.949

21.007

18.938

14.569

Gesamtzeit

21:35.143

21:35.778

21:36.773

21:38.962

21:39.776

22:11.020

22:30.065

22:30.429

22:36.306

22:39.660

22:40.626

22:44.301

22:47.948

22:49.756

22:53.356

22:56.220

23:35.529

23:38.835

23:51.414

23:54.320

23:54.989

24:17.597

22:04.353

22:09.302

22:30.309

22:49.247

23:03.816

Beste Zeit.

2:21.361

2:21.974

2:22.000

2:21.500

2:22.039

2:24.647

2:27.630

2:26.546

2:26.739

2:27.020

2:27.714

2:28.902

2:28.219

2:27.541

2:29.342

2:30.361

2:34.404

2:34.470

2:32.231

2:36.378

2:33.891

2:36.024

2:41.752

2:40.799

2:42.744

2:45.185

2:42.628

Fahrzeug

Honda

Yamaha WR 426 F (2002)

Honda CR 450 (2006)

Suzuki 250 (2008)

Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007)

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2007)

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2008)

KTM EXC 450 (2008)

Yamaha

KTM SXS 540 (2005)

Honda CRF 450 R (2007)

Suzuki RMZ 450

KTM SX 450 (2006)

KTM SXF 450 (2008)

Yamaha

Suzuki

Suzuki

KTM SX 250 (2006)

Yamaha YZ 250 (2006)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2007)

Honda CRF 450 (2008)

Yamaha WR 250 (2004)

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2006)

Honda CR 250 Elsinore (1979)

Maico MC 440 (1980)

Honda

Runden

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

0.635

Durchschn.Geschw.

43,779

Beste Rundenzeit

2:21.361

Beste Geschw.

44,567
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Aufenau 21./ 22. 6. 2008
Senioren / Gästeklasse 10+13

1. Lauf Sen. - 15 min.+ 2 R.[r1]

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:27:35

Aufenau 1,750 Km

21.06.2008 13:25

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


